GREENLEE.COM Professional. Nothing Less.™
REMOTE CABLE CUTTERS WITH
CUT CONFIRMATION
GREENLEE ESG65LXR & ESG105LXR
OLED SCREEN
Select between Hand-Held and
Remote usage options
MAKITA®
BATTERY PLATFORM
18V Li-Ion 4.0Ah battery provides
more cycles per charge and
charges in under 45 minutes
BLUETOOTH®
COMMUNICATION
Connect with i-press® app
to track tool performance
ISOLATE AND CONTROL
Flip-top jaw and guillotine style
cutting head secures conductor
DUAL GROUNDING PORT
Located on either side of
head for set-up flexibility
TOTAL OPERATOR CONTROL
Visual indication of tool status with remote
Forward-Stop-Reverse at any point
CUT CONFIRMATION
End position blade sensor
confirms cut is complete
UL 62841-1 and CAN/CSA C22.2 No. 62841-1, First Edition, Electric Motor-Operated
Hand-Held Tools, Transportable Tools, and Lawn and Garden Machinery – Safety – Part 1:
General Requirements, Rev. January 11, 2019
The Greenlee remote cable cutters were developed in unison with utility professionals,
creating a method to “remove the target” from the test area when cutting electric cables.
Unlike overhead electric power distribution systems, underground, shielded electric cable
systems cannot be visually traced back to an open point to ensure the cable is isolated.
DEDICATED TO PROTECTING YOU
ESG105LXR
RIGGING SET UP
•	 Dual point tie off at head and tool body
•	 Lifting harness (BTC3-LH)
•	 Lifting eye bolt (BTC3-LR)
REMOTE CONTROL (BTC3GL)
•	 Bluetooth connection
confirmation LED (BLUE)
•	 Blade position LED (GREEN)
•	 Audio feedback
PAIRING THE REMOTE CONTROL
Check out our YouTube page to view
the operational videos
REMOVE THE TARGET.
PROTECT THE TARGET.™
“Use of Remote Cutting Tools
and the associated processes
take the worker out of the
Line of Fire.”
 — Kevin Kinnerk —
Retired Standards & Methods Writer
TOTAL OPERATIONAL CONTROL
•	 Select between Hand-Held and Remote
usage options
•	 Double tap trigger operation avoids
unintentional blade engagement
•	 Mechanical break stops residual blade
travel when trigger is disengaged
KEY FEATURES
•	 Flip-top jaw and guillotine style cutting
head secures conductor
•	 Cutting capacity up to 2.55” (65 mm) (ESG65LXR)
and 4.13” (105 mm) (ESG105LXR)
•	 Cutting head rotates 350°
•	 LED level indicator on battery and built-in tool
self-test confirms ability to complete cut
ESG105LXR SPECIFICATIONS
Head Rotation 350º
Height with Battery 14.6” (371 mm)
Weight with Battery 22.3 lb (10.1 kg)
Battery 18V, 4.0Ah, Li-Ion
CAPACITY
Cutter Opening 4.13” (105 mm)
ESG65LXR SPECIFICATIONS
Head Rotation 350º
Height with Battery 12.5” (318 mm)
Weight with Battery 13.5” (6.2 kg)
Battery 18V, 4.0Ah, Li-Ion
CAPACITY
Cutter Opening 2.55” (65 mm)
REMOTE CABLE
CUTTERS WITH
CUT CONFIRMATION
GREENLEE ESG65LXR & ESG105LXR
Bluetooth is a registered trademark of Bluetooth SIG, Inc.
Makita is a registered trademark of MAKITA CORPORATION.
4.13” (105 MM) REMOTE CABLE CUTTER
CAT NO. UPC NO. DESCRIPTION
ESG105LXR11 783310047759 4.13” (105 mm) Remote
Cable Cutter, 120V Charger,
Two 4.0Ah Batteries
ESG105LXR12 783310047766 4.13” (105 mm) Remote
Cable Cutter, 12V Charger,
Two 4.0Ah Batteries
ESG105LXR22 783310047773 4.13” (105 mm) Remote
Cable Cutter, 230V Charger,
Two 4.0Ah Batteries
ESG105LXRB 783310047780 4.13” (105 mm) Remote
Cable Cutter, Bare Tool Only
7 YEAR
ESG105LXR11
ESG65LXR11
Professional. Nothing Less.™
G1002
4455 Boeing Dr • Rockford, IL 61109 • USA • 800-435-0786
©2021 Greenlee Tools, Inc. • An ISO 9001 Company • Printed in USA
GREENLEE.COM
2.55” (65 MM) REMOTE CABLE CUTTER
CAT NO. UPC NO. DESCRIPTION
ESG65LXR11 783310063247 2.55” (65 mm) Remote
Cable Cutter, 120V Charger,
Two 4.0Ah Batteries
ESG65LXR12 783310063254 2.55” (65 mm) Remote
Cable Cutter, 12V Charger,
Two 4.0Ah Batteries
ESG65LXR22 783310063278 2.55” (65 mm) Remote
Cable Cutter, 230V Charger,
Two 4.0Ah Batteries
ESG65LXRB 783310063285 2.55” (65 mm) Remote
Cable Cutter, Bare Tool Only
ESG65LXR & ESG105LXR ACCESSORIES
CAT NO. UPC NO. DESCRIPTION
BTC3GL 783310047711 Bluetooth Remote Control
BTC3-LH 783310047735 Bluetooth Remote Cutter
Lifting Harness
BTC3-LR 783310047728 Bluetooth Remote Cutter
Lifting Eye Bolt
Kitted configurations include Bluetooth remote control (BTC3GL),
2-point lifting harnes (BTC3-LH), and lifting eye bolt (BTC3-LR)
Kitted configurations include Bluetooth remote control (BTC3GL),
2-point lifting harnes (BTC3-LH), and lifting eye bolt (BTC3-LR)
7-YEAR WARRANTY
Greenlee Tools, Inc. warrants to the original
purchaser of these goods for use, that
these products will be free from defects in
workmanship and material for a period of
SEVEN years excepting normal wear and abuse.
NEW
Warning: Always understand and follow the instructions and warnings
for all equipment and material being used to reduce the risk of serious
personal injury and product damage.
Do not use in place of reading and understanding the operator’s manual.
Manuals and instructions are available on Greenlee.com or by contacting
Greenlee customer service.
REMOTE CABLE CUTTERS
WITH CUT CONFIRMATION
GREENLEE ESG65LXR & ESG105LXR